

CORK CAMPUS

- GENERAL ENGLISH 15 HOUR
- GAP YEAR / SEMESTER ABROAD
- SUMMER ENGLISH
- INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION YEAR PROGRAMME

Click here for more information on courses

GRIFFITH INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE PRICELIST 2023



GENERAL ENGLISH – 15 HOURS PER WEEK MORNING PROGRAMME					
2-6 weeks	7-11 weeks	12 -19 weeks	20 -25 weeks	Additional weeks	
€205 per week	€180 per week	€155 per week	€145 per week	€140 per week	
25-week special tuition rate - €3400*additional compulsory extras apply					

GAP YEAR / SEMESTER ABROAD		
*€3000 EU student & €6000 non-EU students - one semester		

The Gap year or semester abroad programme allows you to choose modules from our extensive range of degree programmes and support them with 15 hours of English.

SUMMER ENGLISH		
€500 once academic fees have been paid in full		

English for June, July and August for students who are 0.5 IELTS below the entry requirement for Griffith College academic programmes. These learners must sit external exam to gain admission to academic programmes.

CERTIFICATE IN INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION STUDIES
*€12795 including learner protection, medical insurance and administration fee

GRIFFITH COLLEGE CORK SUPPLEMENTARY FEES					
Airport pick-up: Cork Airport to Cork city	€60				
Bus Transfer: Dublin Airport to Cork City	€30				
*Medical Insurance:					
*(Compulsory for 25 weeks non – EU student)	€120				
Exam fee (TIE exam):	€150				
*(Compulsory for 25 weeks non – EU students)					
*Book & Materials Fee: (12 + week students)	€50				
Eazy Cork self-catering	VIVA Cork self – catering				
www.eazycity.com	www.vivaireland.com				
2- 25 week bookings	2 -25 week bookings				
Host Family Accommodation (single / twin):	€200 per week + €50 placement fee				

^{*}Self-catering accommodation must be booked independently



25 WEEK (WORK/STUDY) RENEWALS

CORK & LIMERICK				
*Internal Renewals	*External Renewals			
Tuition: 1730	Tuition: 1830			
Additional compulsory extras: €370	Additional compulsory extras: €370			
*Medical Insurance, External exam,	*Medical Insurance, External exam,			
PEL, Registration, student card &	PEL, Registration, student card &			
books	books			
DUBLIN				
Internal Renewals	External Renewals			
Tuition: 2630	Tuition: 2730			
Additional compulsory extras: €520	Additional compulsory extras: €520			
*Medical Insurance, External exam,	*Medical Insurance, External exam,			
PEL, Registration, student card &	PEL, Registration, student card &			
books	books			

^{*} Internal renewal - learner who has already completed a 25-week English language course in Griffith College

PLEASE NOTE FOR ALL CAMPUSES

- The Student Advisory Service fee, for Gap Year, Semester Abroad & Certificate in International Foundation Studies is at the academic rate.
- All campuses require a **minimum of 2 weeks study** to optimize the learning experience.
- GCC and GCL new students start every **Monday**, except bank holidays & December. GCD students start every 5 weeks.
- **EAP academic students:** Students on 25 weeks + programme will keep their book and those studying less than 25 weeks must return book.
- Please note, for bookings 2 years in advance, there will be a 10% supplement on the tuition fee
- Host family accommodation is Half-Board Monday to Friday and Full-Board at weekends Half Board = Breakfast + Dinner; Full Board = Breakfast, Lunch + Dinner

ONE TO ONE TUITION AND ONLINE TUITION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: CONTACT GIL@GRIFFITH.IE

TO VISIT THE GRIFFITH INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE FACULTY PAGE PLEASE CLICK HERE

^{*}External renewal – learner from an external institution who has already completed a 25-week English language course

^{*}The Student Advisory Service fee of 10% paid on tuition only